@’ Sunflower Hills @

Two Man Scramble

1St
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Saturc

62
62
69

60.6
61.5
62.0
63.6
64.0
64.2

L ow Gross

Ritch Nigh & Reece Nigh
Tom Bachelor & Jerry Reid
Jonathan Bennett & Mike McNellis

Low Net

Rick Egnatic & Mike Tobin
Bob Burns & Jim Yoakum
Ted McClellan & Brett Ricky
Tim Hinkle & Bill Pratt

Mike Gillispie & Brad Burton
Jim Long & Jim Michalski

ay June 20, 2020

$55.00 each
$55.00 each
$30.00 each

$65.00 each
$45.00 each
$30.00 each
$25.00 each
$20.00 each
$15.00 each

Proximity Prizes $15 each

Closest to Hole #8 — Mike Tobin
Longest Putt #9 — Jon Swinney
Longest Drive #10 — Ritch Nigh

All prize money awarded as ProShop Credit

Sunflower Hills GC — 12200 Riverview Ave — Bonner Springs, KS 66012



