

Sunflower Hills



Two Man Scramble

Saturday June 20, 2020

Low Gross

T-1 st	62 Ritch Nigh & Reece Nigh	\$55.00 each
	62 Tom Bachelor & Jerry Reid	\$55.00 each
3 rd	69 Jonathan Bennett & Mike McNellis	\$30.00 each

Low Net

		\$65.00 each
		\$45.00 each
		\$30.00 each
		\$25.00 each
64.0	Mike Gillispie & Brad Burton	\$20.00 each
64.2	Jim Long & Jim Michalski	\$15.00 each
	61.5 62.0 63.6 64.0	60.6 Rick Egnatic & Mike Tobin 61.5 Bob Burns & Jim Yoakum 62.0 Ted McClellan & Brett Ricky 63.6 Tim Hinkle & Bill Pratt 64.0 Mike Gillispie & Brad Burton 64.2 Jim Long & Jim Michalski

Proximity Prizes \$15 each

Closest to Hole #8 – Mike Tobin Longest Putt #9 – Jon Swinney Longest Drive #10 – Ritch Nigh